Bus

Bus Yahya Kemal- Sisli Sisli - Caglayan - Y.Kemal - Gultepe
- 4. Levent

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Yahya Kemal Dereici — Sisli Yahya Kemal Dereici — Sisli
21 siops Monday 06:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10
Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Wednesday 06:10
Alisar

Thursday 06:10
Yahya Kemal Mah.

Friday 06:10
Y.Kemal Yokusu
Giiltepe Saturday 06:10
Okul Sunday 06:10
Okul

Route info
Gultepe Camii Direction: Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Stops: 21

Belediye Caddesi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

Zincirlidere

z & e z s
3 = i : C_é 3 ¢ Ll ‘:ﬁ%&
Galata Deresi Cd. 4 ! pullan selim- Sresr 0 (5
é;‘?b“ 3 06; Yeni
Filiz Camii §“" &
i T mniyet.Evleri
i Levent 2 < Levent!
. . ] Wil 061
Yesilce Caddesi Ty : :\\*Zii :
) & e T U‘jéz" . AN
- " | Levent 2
Filiz Camii e :P:“f
rtabayl
Mecidiyekdy Dereyolu i
L . Gaglayan §' s s
Mecidiyekdy-Trump ol WE3arIg) .
G@\“g\\‘,e@h' Gllbaharss
] . ] ] ursel ) *\\J&.’ Esentepe
Antikacilar Sitesi
=
: o & 1 e~ Zincriiku
Izzetpasa g > AGevreoly, D100 S % S
planpasa. 7 A e
L . : ’iiqli : ® OpenStreethap contributars
Harriyet Tepesi i =
M Yahya Kemal- Sisli — Sisli - Caglayan - Y.Kemal - BusMaps

Gliltepe - 4.Levent
Minibls Duragi

Sisli


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-1706308394-3347092816
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-1706308394-3347092816
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-1706308394-3347092816




Direction

Sisli— Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Route schedule
Sisli— Yahya Kemal Dereigi

19 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
Sisli

Wednesday 06:50
Minibls Duragi

Thursday 06:50
Minibls Duragi

Friday 06:50
Minibls Duragi
Antikacilar Sitesi Saturday 06:50
Mecidiyekdy-Trump Sunday 06:50
Mecidiyekdy Dereyolu )

Route info
Filiz Camii Direction: Sisli

Stops: 19
Filiz Camii

Galata Deresi Cd.

Belediye Caddesi

Glltepe Camii

Okul

Okul

Gliltepe

Y.Kemal Yokusu

Yahya Kemal Mah.

Alisar

Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Yahya Kemal- Sisli Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-%C5%9Ei%C5%9Fli-1706308394-3347092816

